
Please join us for these relaxed and informal coffee mornings hosted by ASD Specialist 
Teachers from Hammersmith & Fulham’s InSpire Outreach Service

Autumn 
Term

Spring 
Term

Summer 
Term

EYFS Group 
(Nursery and Reception)

AM  10.00 to 11.00

PM   13.30 to 14.30

Wed 13th Oct (AM)

Wed 24th Nov (PM)

Wed 19th Jan (AM)

Wed 16th Mar (PM)
Wed 18th May (AM)

Key Stage 1 Group
(Years 1 and 2)

13.00 to 14.00 pm

Mon 11th Oct

Mon 22nd Nov

Mon 17th Jan

Mon 14th Mar
Mon 16th May

Key Stage 2 Group
(Years 3, 4, 5, 6)

10.00 to 11.00 am

Thur 14th Oct

Thur 25th Nov

Thur 20th Jan

Thur 17th Mar
Thur 19th May

Secondary Group 
(Years 7 to 13)

18.00 to 19.00 pm

Tue 12th October

Tue 23rd Nov

Tue 18th Jan

Tue 15th Mar
Tue 17th May

Sign up for invites…

Please text or email
1. Your name 
2. E-mail address
3. Child’s name 
4. School/nursery they attend
5. The  group you wish to join

To join EYFS or KS1 Groups
Sioux.fisher@lbhf.gov.uk

To join KS2 or Secondary Groups
Adem.Cetindamar@lbhf.gov.uk

InSpire Coffee Mornings 2021-22
For parents and carers of autistic children and young people
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